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1. Details

FORM

Litter infringement 
offence notice

- explanation form

Surname

First name(s)

Contact details

Phone Mobile Fax

Date of birth

Date of issue

Infringement notice 
number

Vehicle registration 
number

Email

Residential address

Postal address

Signature Date

Office Use Only
Date received

Received by

Document #

Reply doc #

Reference type

1a.   

1b.   

1c.   

1d.   

1e.   

1f.   

1g.   

1h.   

1i.   

1j.   

Matters for consideration (please outline what happened and why)1k.   

Full name (print clearly)
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